
JUNE 4, 2015 
LIST OF HOMEOWNERS WHO WERE SENT EMAIL ABOUT NEW PLANS 
APPROVAL DOCUMENTS: 
 

from: Palisair Homeowners Association 
<palisair@gmail.com> 

to:  
bcc: weisberg@alumni.caltech.edu, 

Syd Vinnedge <syd.vinnedge@gmail.com>, 
Kojian <mkojian@yahoo.com>, 
dnathanson1@gmail.com, 
Diana Ungerleider <dianaunger3@gmail.com>, 
Eskandar Gharib <eskandargharib@gmail.com>, 
easybreath@msn.com, 
Kirkpatrick <DrFKirk@verizon.net>, 
Robert May <r.may@rmaygroup.com>, 
grammyx7@aol.com, 
Loeb <cliffloeb@yahoo.com>, 
Karen Olan & Mitchell Becker 
<karenolan@beckermed.com>, 
Dinel <rhdic92@yahoo.com>, 
Steve Sawai <ssawaii@hotmail.com>, 
Mendel <ddmendel@aol.com>, 
jerry@hometheaterreview.com, 
Swartz <swartzs@roadrunner.com>, 
sheryl schey <sheryl.schey@gmail.com>, 
1danray@gmail.com, 
Patrick Healy <hpatrick4@gmail.com>, 
sjsimonian@verizon.net, 
Jean de Vellis <jdevellis2@verizon.net>, 
Baron <doug.baron@verizon.net>, 
stephenmartin21@gmail.com, 
Isaac Blumberg <iblumberg@bricare.com>, 
meredith.muncy@gmail.com, 
jane@janecrist.com, 
Gary Heck <gheck180@gmail.com>, 
sunnyforoosh@yahoo.com, 
Kevin Minds <Kminds@gmail.com>, 
Patti Gallagher <p.gallagher2@verizon.net>, 
Emerick <cemerick@yahoo.com>, 
Robert Lempert <rob.lempert@gmail.com>, 
Erdley <erdley@ieee.org>, 
gnash@ucla.edu, 



John Pressman <johnpressman@yahoo.com>, 
Ilana_koch@yahoo.com, 
michael guthrie <MTGU3@usa.net>, 
fortunarabians@aol.com, 
haicki@caltech.edu, 
EBuck93638@roadrunner.com, 
Faryan Afifi <faryan@afifilaw.com>, 
Schreiber <debsaqt@gmail.com>, 
Leigh Silverton <leighs1@ucla.edu>, 
geovernez@gmail.com, 
margye.sb@verizon.net, 
dschultz@mckennalong.com, 
vrhenderson@gmail.com, 
betmccord@aol.com, 
ca8reilly@gmail.com, 
brent.armitage@verizon.net, 
Weber <suspce@aol.com>, 
chris.kris21@verizon.net, 
Robert Munakash <rmunakash@mac.com>, 
mhoganzweig@yahoo.com, 
drmikeortho@aol.com, 
Rothman <brothman@mac.com>, 
Brucker <vidabrucker@mac.com>, 
dlevine@oaktreecapital.com, 
davidchoffman@gmail.com, 
Mary Lee-Wlodek <mary@proactive-mktg.com>, 
Franzen <divadale@mac.com>, 
dannyseo@gmail.com, 
wrnicholas@nicholasbudd.com, 
Hirsch <paulhirsch@aol.com>, 
helscherland@me.com, 
Martyn Lewis <tmalewis@gmail.com>, 
charlesmitchell@aol.com, 
Belt <marbelt@verizon.net>, 
DiSaia <steven.disaia@sdma.com>, 
Larry Friedman <lpfriedman1@gmail.com>, 
Divsalar <Dariush.Divsalar@jpl.nasa.gov>, 
jkfife88@yahoo.com, 
Weber <hewca@aol.com>, 
Jean Wyatt <jwyatt@oxy.edu>, 
Donfeld <ndonfeld@aol.com>, 
Dean Preston <Deanoppp@yahoo.com>, 
Theresa Strempek <tmstrem@hotmail.com>, 



Steve Algert <Steve@brownalgert.com>, 
Haldeman <Thalde007@aol.com>, 
Faridehtalaee@gmail.com, 
marytuncer@gmail.com, 
Broderick <Chaselaw@yahoo.com>, 
bienbois87@yahoo.com, 
lesskoi@aol.com, 
Hill <Mrsfourthojly@aol.com>, 
pmcguire@ucla.edu, 
Miriam Schulman <miriamschulman@hotmail.com>, 
cr.dundore@verizon.net, 
Michele Wahlig <michnron@yahoo.com>, 
judimarknoah@aol.com, 
BobBuritz@verizon.net, 
Buzyn <gaelbuzyn@hotmail.com>, 
marioneb@aol.com, 
Dan Hazen <dan.hazen@verizon.net>, 
Mitchell <claymitchel@verizon.net>, 
Cohen <idelljamescasting@me.com>, 
Oliver <haloliver1@gmail.com>, 
ounce.jewleryinc@sbcglobal.net, 
Ruskin <jruskin@ucla.edu>, 
Martin Teitelbaum <martin@mtconstruct.com>, 
Rufeh <bejan@verizon.net>, 
Vi Walquist <viwalquist@gmail.com>, 
Johnson <tommaj@roadrunner.com>, 
Goldman <sheilago@roadrunner.com>, 
Dieter Holberg <deholberg@aol.com>, 
pjorosco@yahoo.com, 
Madison <susanrpeters@yahoo.com>, 
Kim Bantle <ksbantle@gmail.com>, 
aplusfabrics@sbcglobal.net 
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